APPLICAZIONI AUTO

NISSAN

NISSAN TERRANO I
(R20)

Modello

Anno di
Produzion
e

Cil

KW

Ccv

Cilindri

Alimentazi
one

Codice
Motore

TERRANO Il (R20)

1993-02-01
-1997-12-
01

2389 ccm

91 KW

124 CV

4 Cilindri

Benzina

KA24E

TERRANO Il (R20)

1993-02-01
- 2002-01-
01

2664 ccm

74 KW

101 CV

4 Cilindri

Diesel

TD27T

TERRANO Il (R20)

1996-05-01
- 2002-01-
01

2389 ccm

85 KW

116 CV

4 Cilindri

Benzina

KA24E

TERRANO Il (R20)

1996-05-01
- 2007-09-
01

2664 ccm

92 KW

125 CcvV

4 Cilindri

Diesel

TD27TI

TERRANO Il (R20)

1996-05-01
- 2007-09-
01

2389 ccm

87 KW

118 cv

4 Cilindri

Benzina

KA24E
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